
 

 
 
 
 
Cir/001/2023-24         Date:07-06-2023
                             
 
Dear Parent, 

 

Greetings to you! 

 

Please note that the extended activity programme is scheduled to begin from June 15, 2023.  

Payment of annual fees for the extended activity must be made on June 10, 2023 at the 

school office by cheque/card/UPI. Please note cash payments will not be accepted. 

School bus drop facility is available for students who travel by the school bus regularly. (Specific Drop 

Points) Parents may contact the transport co-ordinator Joyan Danic Simon @ 9964642527 for queries 

regarding drop time. 

Please register via Google form : https://forms.gle/yU6ZcPjECPjWSrVo7 

For more details about extended activity programme please contact school PET’s.  

1) Mrs.Parvathi K @ 9964789800 

2) Mr.Sakthi Mani @ 9448239562 

3) Mr. Ashokan @ 9746694752 

Thank you, 

 

Regards, 

 

Sd/- Anuradha Shivaram 
Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://forms.gle/yU6ZcPjECPjWSrVo7


 
 

 
DETAILS OF THE EXTENDED ACTIVITIES FOR THE AY 2023-24 

 

Grade 
Name of the 

activity 
Days Resource Person 

 
Tr. Incharge 

 
Time 

Annual 
Fee 

 

1-8 Skating Monday 
Mahesh Kumar  
Contact No: 
8147061625 

Deepesh Raj 
8904038264 

3.15-
4.15pm 

2300/- 

1-8 Painting Tuesday 
Sujatha Suvarna 

Contact No: 
7760862707 

Deepesh Raj 
8904038264 

3.15-
4.15pm 

2300/- 

3-8 Keyboard & 
Guitar 

Thursday 
Sandeep Roche 
Contact No: 
9845940822 
 

Joyan Danic 
Simon 
9964642527 

3.15-
4.15pm 

4200/- 

1-8 Chess Friday 
Preethi Bhat 
Contact No: 
8618454536 

Deepthi 
8496829395 

3.15-
4.15pm 

2800/- 

Nursery -     
Grade 4 

Swimming Saturday 

Aloysius Swimming pool 
Contact No: 
9845587031 
 

Parvathi K 
9964789800 

8.30am-
10.00am 

2500/- 

SPORTS 
Payment of fees for sports extended activity to be made by 5th of Every month with the 

Resource person.  

Venue: Marena Sports Complex 

Grade 
Name of the 

activity 
Days Resource Person 

 
Tr. Incharge 

 
Time 

Monthly 
Fee 

 

3-8 Cricket 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Raju Shetty and 
Team, Bellipady 
Alva’s Academy 

Sakthimani 
9448239562 

3.15-
4.15pm 

1200/- 

3-8 
Badminton 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Jnanesh and Team, 
Golden Shuttle 
Academy 

Ashokan 
9746694752 

3.15-
4.15pm 2200/- 

3-8 
Football 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Shailesh Karkera 
and Team, FC 
Mangalore 

Parvathi K 
9964789800 

3.15-
4.15pm 1200/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 


