

Cir/001/2023-24 Date:07-06-2023

Dear Parent,

Greetings to you!

Please note that the extended activity programme is scheduled to begin from June 15, 2023.

Payment of annual fees for the extended activity must be made on June 10, 2023 at the school office by cheque/card/UPI. Please note cash payments will not be accepted.

School bus drop facility is available for students who travel by the school bus regularly. (Specific Drop Points) Parents may contact the transport co-ordinator **Joyan Danic Simon @ 9964642527** for queries regarding drop time.

Please register via Google form: https://forms.gle/yU6ZcPjECPjWSrVo7

For more details about extended activity programme please contact school PET's.

- 1) Mrs.Parvathi K @ 9964789800
- 2) Mr.Sakthi Mani @ 9448239562
- 3) Mr. Ashokan @ 9746694752

Thank you,

Regards,

Sd/- Anuradha Shivaram Principal

DETAILS OF THE EXTENDED ACTIVITIES FOR THE AY 2023-24										
Grade	Name of the activity	Days	Resource Person	Tr. Incharge	Time	Annual Fee				
1-8	Skating	Monday	Mahesh Kumar Contact No: 8147061625	Deepesh Raj 8904038264	3.15- 4.15pm	2300/-				
1-8	Painting	Tuesday	Sujatha Suvarna Contact No: 7760862707	Deepesh Raj 8904038264	3.15- 4.15pm	2300/-				
3-8	Keyboard & Guitar	Thursday	Sandeep Roche Contact No: 9845940822	Joyan Danic Simon 9964642527	3.15- 4.15pm	4200/-				
1-8	Chess	Friday	Preethi Bhat Contact No: 8618454536	Deepthi 8496829395	3.15- 4.15pm	2800/-				
Nursery - Grade 4	Swimming	Saturday	Aloysius Swimming pool Contact No: 9845587031	Parvathi K 9964789800	8.30am- 10.00am	2500/-				

SPORTS

Payment of fees for sports extended activity to be made by 5^{th} of Every month with the Resource person.

Venue: Marena Sports Complex

Grade	Name of the activity	Days	Resource Person	Tr. Incharge	Time	Monthly Fee
3-8	Cricket	Tuesday Thursday Friday	Raju Shetty and Team, Bellipady Alva's Academy	Sakthimani 9448239562	3.15- 4.15pm	1200/-
3-8	Badminton	Tuesday Thursday Friday	Jnanesh and Team, Golden Shuttle Academy	Ashokan 9746694752	3.15- 4.15pm	2200/-
3-8	Football	Tuesday Thursday Friday	Shailesh Karkera and Team, FC Mangalore	Parvathi K 9964789800	3.15- 4.15pm	1200/-